Project Summary: Gray Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (4) access gates. Removed spoil from workshelf.

2017-565 / Gray Road

AGI / Access Gate - Installed
AUDIT / Audit Project
HAUL / Hauling

2017-565 / Gray Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
45.0
0.5
20.0
65.5

65.5

Labor
Cost
$1,008.50
$11.75
$415.50
$1,435.75

$1.435.75

Equipment
Cost
$150.64
$0.00
$188.40
$339.04

$339.04

Material
Cost
$657.27
$0.00
$57.35
$714.62

$714.62

(Pictures Not Available)

Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Duration: 5/25/17 - 5/30/17

Contractor
Cost

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Indirect
Labor
$649.90
$6.62
$144.20
$800.71

$800.71

Total Cost
$2,466.31
$18.36
$805.45
$3,290.12

$3.290.12
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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