

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

nniwater ninastru

Project Summary

Project Summary: Gray Road

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance

Narrative Description of Project:

Duration: 5/25/17 - 5/30/17

Installed (4) access gates. Removed spoil from workshelf.

2017-565 / Gray Road	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AGI / Access Gate - Installed	45.0	\$1,008.50	\$150.64	\$657.27	\$0.00	\$649.90	\$2,466.31
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$11.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$18.36
HAUL / Hauling	20.0	\$415.50	\$188.40	\$57.35	\$0.00	\$144.20	\$805.45
2017-565 / Gray Road	65.5	\$1,435.75	\$339.04	\$714.62	\$0.00	\$800.71	\$3,290.12
Sub Total							
Grand Total	65.5	\$1.435.75	\$339.04	\$714.62	\$0.00	\$800.71	\$3.290.12

(Pictures Not Available)

